
ARUNACHAL PRADESH STATE COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION, ITANAGAR
(Under the Directorate of Higher & Technical Education)

Itanagar
RESULT SHEET

CENTER: GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, DIRANG

DEPARTMENT:  CIVIL ENGINEERING SESSION: JUL-DEC25    SEM: III

Passing Criteria:Theory ET(End of Term)-35% (40% from 2021 batch onwards), Theory PA(Progressive Assesment)-40%, Practical ET(End of Term)-40%, Practical PA(Progressive Assesment)-40%

Sl.
No
.

Name Regn No. SI201 CEPC201 CEPC203 CEPC 205 CEPC207 CEPC209 CEPC211 Grand
Total

%age

SUMMER INTERNSHIP-I CONSTRUCTION
MATERIALS

BASIC SURVEYING MECHANICS OF
MATERIALS & LAB

BUILDING
CONSTRUCTION

CONCRETE
TECHNOLOGY

GEOTECHNICAL
ENGINEERING

Credit-
>

2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 23.0

THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL

ET PA ET PA TOTAL ET PA ET PA TOTAL ET PA ET PA TOTAL ET PA ET PA TOTAL ET PA ET PA TOTAL ET PA ET PA TOTAL ET PA ET PA TOTAL

Marks
>

0 0 40 60 100 60 40 40 60 200 60 40 40 60 200 60 40 40 60 200 60 40 0 0 100 60 40 40 60 200 60 40 40 60 200 1200

Roll
No.

1 SHRI CHUKHU
ABU

GPD/2024/CE/01 6049 - - 32 51 83 24 25 22 44 115 20 21 16 40 97 3 25 18 47 93 24 27 - - 51 30 20 AB 38 88 13 27 16 48 104 631 52.58

2 SHRI PISA
LELONG

GPD/2024/CE/02 6050 - - 25 52 77 19 29 28 44 120 27 16 16 33 92 10 25 30 47 112 18 27 - - 45 AB 19 28 34 81 AB 29 19 48 96 623 51.92

3 SHRI RALUNG
BAGANG

GPD/2024/CE/03 6051 - - 27 52 79 29 30 30 46 135 30 28 16 41 115 10 30 30 51 121 30 36 - - 66 43 20 36 51 150 30 35 36 56 157 823 68.58

4 SHRI TESI
MURI

GPD/2024/CE/05 6053 - - 25 51 76 AB 25 25 44 94 AB 17 AB 37 54 AB 25 22 45 92 24 26 - - 50 AB 16 AB 31 47 AB 26 18 48 92 505 42.08

5 SHRI VARUN
AGLASOW

GPD/2024/CE/06 6054 - - 24 51 75 AB 24 26 44 94 AB 17 20 34 71 AB 24 29 47 100 AB 26 - - 26 AB 16 AB 37 53 AB 27 18 47 92 511 42.58

6 SHRI NAGA
SINGHI

GPD/2024/CE/07 6055 - - 24 52 76 12 26 28 46 112 28 25 18 43 114 5 25 24 49 103 24 29 - - 53 12 20 18 40 90 24 31 31 53 139 687 57.25

7 SHRI ANEIKUO
LINYU

GPD/2024/CE/08 6056 - - 26 52 78 20 27 30 44 121 27 18 17 37 99 7 27 26 49 109 32 31 - - 63 AB 20 33 45 98 AB 33 35 53 121 689 57.42

8 SHRI NABAM
TAI

GPD/2024/CE/09 6057 - - AB 52 52 AB 25 AB 29 54 AB 16 AB 35 51 AB 24 AB 29 53 AB 27 - - 27 AB 17 AB 29 46 AB 26 AB 47 73 356 29.67

9 SHRI JOB
FLAGO

TANIANG

GPD/2023/CE/01 5838 - - 25 51 76 15 28 22 44 109 26 23 18 35 102 5 27 21 47 100 24 29 - - 53 32 18 25 24 99 24 26 21 46 117 656 54.67

FC=FAIL FOR COPYING AB=ABSENT NE=NOT ELIGIBLE                       PC=PAPER CANCELLED NA=NOT APPLIED
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